daluyong City, against the Mortgagor/s, WINSTON B. DEUDA 
married to LOIDA B. DEUDA with residence and postal ad-
dress at LOT 9, BLOCK 64, SAMPAGUITA VILLAGE SUB-
DIVISION, INOCENCIO, TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE, 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 21 November 
2014 amounts to TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY THREE PESOS AND 05/100 
(P219,233.05), Philippine Currency, Philippine Currency, Phil-
ippine Currency, including interest, penalties and other charges 
as of said date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to 
this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at pub-

[...]

GARA, with residence and postal address at P20-09 AIRMEN’S 
VILLAGE, VILLAMOR AIR BASE, PASAY CITY AND, LOT 
4, BLOCK 9, FIDGIE SUBDIVISION, SAN AGUSTIN, TRECE 
MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness which as of 30 October 2015 amounts to SIX HUNDRED 
TWENTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY PE-
SOS AND 22/100 (P626,580.22), Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on APRIL 21, 2022 
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Gov-

[...]

residence and postal address at NO. 283 VILLA MARIA SUBDI-
VISION, MOLINO, BACOOR, CAVITE, and LOT 2, BLOCK 
12, PHASE 1, WEST PLAINS SUBDIVISION, SAN AGUSTIN, 
TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebt-
edness which as of 27 August 2018 amounts to SIX HUNDRED 
EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHTY FIVE PESOS AND 45/100 
(P608,085.45), Philippine Currency, Philippine Currency, Philip-
pine Currency, including interest, penalties and other charges as of 
said date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this fore-
closure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction

[...]

City, against the Mortgagor/s, SPS. CHITO C. ESTRELLA AND 
MARICHU L. ESTRELLA with residence and postal address at 
LOT 20, BLOCK 10, SUMMERFIELD SUBDIVISION, OSO-
RIO, TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE, to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness which as of 21 November 2014 amounts to TWO 
HUNDRED FIFTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 
SEVENTY THREE PESOS AND 68/100 (P252,873.68), Philip-
pine Currency, Philippine Currency, Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive of all 
other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned 
Sheriff will set at public auction on APRIL 21, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock

[...]

FETALVO with residence and postal address at #1981-D, M. 
REYES ST ., BANGKAL MAKATI CITY, and LOT 40, BLOCK 
33, PHASE 1, PARKLANE COUNTRY HOMES, SANTIAGO, 
GENERAL TRIAS, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness which as of 03 June 2016 amounts to FOUR HUNDRED 
THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FORTY NINE PESOS AND 
53/100 (P436,049.53), Philippine Currency, Philippine Curren-
cy, Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties and other 
charges as of said date but exclusive of all other expenses inci-
dental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will 
set at public auction on APRIL 21, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock in the

[...]

ney-in-Fact with residence and postal address at PANTAY DAYA, 
VIGAN, ILOCOS SUR, and LOT 3, BLOCK 41, PHASE 2, JAS-
MIN ST., CAPITOL HILLS EXECUTIVE SUBDIVISION, LAP-
IDARIO, TRECE MARTIRES CITY to satisfy the mortgage in-
debtedness which as of 08 April 2016 amounts to SIX HUNDRED 
SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN 
PESOS AND 91/100 (P668,197.91), Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive of 
all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed Sheriff will set at public auction on APRIL 21, 2022 at 10:00 
o’clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Government Center